  B
.N
.C
.TOOLING  Co.,Ltd.
บ
ริษัท บี.เอ็น.ซี.ทูลล
ิ่ ง จ
ำก
ัด
B.N.C.TOOLING Co.,Ltd.
bnctooling.com
002-918-8020 / 02-054-7420
02-918-8021(Fax.)
089-788-5199
   084-8744-883 www.bnctooling.com bnctooling@hotmail.com
Flat - type Precision Level (A),TFL-A1502 Series
Flat-type Precision Level (A),TFL-A1502
Model Length x Width x Thickness
(mm)
Sensitivity
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
TFL-A1502 150x45x55 0.02 1.6
TFL-A2002 250x45x55 0.02 2.0
TFL-A2502 250x45x55 0.02 2.5
TFL-A3002 350x45x55 0.02 3.0
TFL-A1505 150x45x55 0.05 1.6
200x50x55 0.05 2.0
250x50x55 0.05 2.5
300x50x55 0.05 3.0
TFL-A2005
TFL-A2505
TFL-A3005
สวนใหญใชวัดความแมนยำของเคร�่องมือกล
และความเร�ยบของโต็ะระดับ
TFL-A2002
Flat - type Precision Level (A),TFL-B1502 Series
Flat-type Precision Level (A),TFL-B1502
Model Length x Width x Thickness
(mm)
Sensitivity
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
TFL-B1502 150x48x45 0.02 1.6
TFL-B2002 250x48x45 0.02 2.0
TFL-B2502 250x48x45 0.02 2.5
TFL-B3002 350x48x45 0.02 3.0
TFL-B1505 150x48x45 0.05 1.6
200x48x45 0.05 2.0
250x48x45 0.05 2.5
300x48x45 0.05 3.0
TFL-B2005
TFL-B2505
TFL-B3005
TFL-B2002